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Rate Schedule 1A 

Rate Schedule 1B 

Service 
Rate per 

hour 

Meeting – Governmental (Up to 5 hours) $200.00 

Meeting – Governmental (Beyond 5 hours) $250.00 

Document Review –  

City Code of Ordinance, Agenda, Council Packet, etc. 
$125.00 

DISCOUNT – 1 month contract 10% 

DISCOUNT – 3 month contract 15% 

DISCOUNT – 6 month contract 25% 

Both rate schedules include a 2 hour meeting minimum charge. 

Service Rate per hour 

Meeting - Governmental $200.00 

Document Review –  

City Code of Ordinance, Agenda, Council Packet, etc. 
$125.00 

DISCOUNT – 1 month contract 5% 

DISCOUNT – 3 month contract 10% 

DISCOUNT – 6 month contract 20% 

SCHEDULE 2
Sit with staff and rule on points of order                                           $165/hr.
Document Review                                                                                 $100/hr


